
Monday 5th January Tuesday 6th January Wed. 7th January Thursday 8th January Friday 9th January

HOLIDAYS HOLIDAYS

Choco crisp (sbject to
change), milk,

fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
barley wheat, oat, milk

Bagnat, Liège syrup,
yoghurt, fruit/veggie,

water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Pistolet, gouda,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Monday 12th January Tuesday 13th January Wed. 14th January Thursday 15th January Friday 16th January

Bagnat, jam, yoghurt,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Pistolet, mozzarella,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Sandwich, cheese spread,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Brown bread, lean
charcuterie, yoghurt,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Superflakes Red Fruits
(subject to change), milk,

fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
barley, wheat, rye, milk

JANUARY MENU
2026



* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and breeding

Monday 19th January Tuesday 20th January
Wednesday 21st

January Thursday 22nd January Friday 23rd January

Pistolet, jam, fruit/veggie,
yoghurt, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Sandwich, cheese spread,
fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Brown bread, lean
charcuterie, yoghurt,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Choco Lune (subject to
change), milk,

fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
barley, milk

Bagnat, gouda,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Monday 26th January Tuesday 27th January Wednesday 28th
January

Thursday 29th January Friday 30th January

Brown bread, chocolate
spread, yoghurt,

fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Puffed rice (subject to
change), milk,

fruit/veggie, water

Allergens: milk

Bagnat, lean charcuterie,
yoghurt, fruit/veggie,

water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk 

Pistolet, gouda,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Sandwich, cheese spread,
fruit/veggie, water 

Allergens: gluten from
wheat, milk

Bon Appétit !


